
小学男子４×１００ｍR
組 順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 1 ﾁｰﾑG松陸 A 1113 鳥堂　寿木･5 1109 山口銀次郎･6 1111 小濱　颯悟･5 1106 井上　翔太･6 .58.20
1 2 一志Beast A 940 稲垣　勇人･6 946 安井　　弦･6 939 石川　結登･6 941 宇留田竜希･6 .58.52
1 3 石薬師RC A 641 奥山　幹太･6 667 土屋　拓摩･6 673 石井　裕貴･6 652 駒田　龍雅･6 1.00.85
1 4 ＪＡＣ亀山 A 1908 金子　大輝･6 1910 寺西　智哉･6 1915 谷口　大魁･6 1913 川島　鎌一･6 1.01.63
1 5 ASSA-TC 0 685 高橋　達也･6 684 古市　　尚･6 688 三谷　穂高･6 686 長屋　有飛･6 1.02.52

2 1 ﾁｰﾑG松陸 B 1115 橋本　修弥･5 1146 岩下　隼大･5 1116 藤本　祐磨･5 1112 曽我　雅人･5 1.03.86
2 2 一ノ宮 0 2407 佐藤　　陸･5 2406 佐藤　映斗･5 2411 井上　和紀･5 2412 矢田　涼斗･5 1.03.92
2 3 石薬師RC B 2576 保田　馨･6 639 市川　侑聖･6 643 川北　健斗･5 653 服部　有佑･6 1.05.00
2 4 石薬師RC C 2577 村田　淳･5 644 竹下　　諄･5 638 服部　滉生･5 642 岡村　靖寿･5 1.08.52
2 D 津陸上ク 0 1026 水庭　雄汰･6 1019 鈴木　健太･6 1020 武村　　廉･6 1058 櫻井　雄大･5 DSQ

総合
順位 組 順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 1 1 ﾁｰﾑG松陸 A 1113 鳥堂　寿木･5 1109 山口銀次郎･6 1111 小濱　颯悟･5 1106 井上　翔太･6 .58.20
2 1 2 一志Beast A 940 稲垣　勇人･6 946 安井　　弦･6 939 石川　結登･6 941 宇留田竜希･6 .58.52
3 1 3 石薬師RC A 641 奥山　幹太･6 667 土屋　拓摩･6 673 石井　裕貴･6 652 駒田　龍雅･6 1.00.85
4 1 4 ＪＡＣ亀山 A 1908 金子　大輝･6 1910 寺西　智哉･6 1915 谷口　大魁･6 1913 川島　鎌一･6 1.01.63
5 1 5 ASSA-TC 0 685 高橋　達也･6 684 古市　　尚･6 688 三谷　穂高･6 686 長屋　有飛･6 1.02.52
6 2 1 ﾁｰﾑG松陸 B 1115 橋本　修弥･5 1146 岩下　隼大･5 1116 藤本　祐磨･5 1112 曽我　雅人･5 1.03.86
7 2 2 一ノ宮 0 2407 佐藤　　陸･5 2406 佐藤　映斗･5 2411 井上　和紀･5 2412 矢田　涼斗･5 1.03.92
8 2 3 石薬師RC B 2576 保田　馨･6 639 市川　侑聖･6 643 川北　健斗･5 653 服部　有佑･6 1.05.00



小学女子４×１００ｍR
組 順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 1 一志Beast A 981 水谷　野愛･6 977 今井　一愛･6 980 藤本　夏帆･6 978 太田　瑛美･6 .59.08
1 2 ＪＡＣ亀山 A 1950 大澤　由季･6 1956 山野　綾香･6 1951 丹賀　遥奈･6 1954 岩﨑　優華･6 1.00.45
1 3 石薬師RC A 648 西本由布子･6 669 稲田　　楓･6 668 伊藤　眞子･6 650 川北　陽菜･6 1.00.99
1 4 ASSA-TC 0 729 三田　明音･6 711 松本　海音･6 710 中村　有沙･6 713 太田ひまり･6 1.01.04
1 5 ﾁｰﾑG松陸 0 1138 北村　美結･6 1137 金谷　曇衣･6 1135 石橋　杏優･6 1139 倉井　里萌･6 1.01.69
1 6 ＪＡＣ亀山 B 1957 酒井かれん･5 1953 葛西　　萌･6 1952 久慈　若菜･6 1967 西川　柚希･5 1.06.38

総合
順位組 順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 1 1 一志Beast A 981 水谷　野愛･6 977 今井　一愛･6 980 藤本　夏帆･6 978 太田　瑛美･6 .59.08
2 1 2 ＪＡＣ亀山 A 1950 大澤　由季･6 1956 山野　綾香･6 1951 丹賀　遥奈･6 1954 岩﨑　優華･6 1.00.45
3 1 3 石薬師RC A 648 西本由布子･6 669 稲田　　楓･6 668 伊藤　眞子･6 650 川北　陽菜･6 1.00.99
4 1 4 ASSA-TC 0 729 三田　明音･6 711 松本　海音･6 710 中村　有沙･6 713 太田ひまり･6 1.01.04
5 1 5 ﾁｰﾑG松陸 0 1138 北村　美結･6 1137 金谷　曇衣･6 1135 石橋　杏優･6 1139 倉井　里萌･6 1.01.69
6 1 6 ＪＡＣ亀山 B 1957 酒井かれん･5 1953 葛西　　萌･6 1952 久慈　若菜･6 1967 西川　柚希･5 1.06.38



小学混成４×１００ｍR
組 順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 1 一志Beast A 983 杉山　明優･5 986 浜地　晴帆･5 949 上村　壮汰･4 960 中垣内大智･4 1.00.63
1 2 一志Beast B 991 瀬々奈璃乃･4 1000 須川　真衣･4 1007 澤　　直也･5 950 上山　夏季･4 1.03.18
1 3 ASSA-TC A 722 長谷川映海･5 724 清水　智奈･4 737 松村　岳飛･4 690 永洞　和季･5 1.03.37
1 4 ＪＡＣ亀山 A 1971 岡安　はな･4 1969 坂本　千裕･5 1920 服部　郁斗･5 1921 紀平　陽登･5 1.05.37
1 5 一志Beast C 987 宮田　愛弓･5 984 寺本　朱那･5 958 高橋　空大･4 1008 田中 創太･5 1.05.96
1 6 石薬師RC A 670 稲田　　想･5 661 村中　　舞･4 655 城間　磯香･4 645 澤潟　拓海･4 1.06.11

2 1 ﾁｰﾑG松陸 C 1142 高木　風花･4 1140 大戸　瑛琳･5 1120 西畑　楓真･4 1147 井上　　駿･4 1.02.53
2 2 ＪＡＣ亀山 B 1972 山本　千尋･4 1958 冨田　理沙･5 1919 橋爪　直斗･5 1981 安土　優利･5 1.06.90
2 3 ASSA-TC B 703 谷中　　鈴･5 721 市川　巴菜･5 732 本田　凌佑･4 695 笠木　琉聖･4 1.08.28
2 4 ASSA-TC C 718 竹内　愛理･5 717 太田なぎさ･5 738 小田　裕斗･4 728 栗山　大貴･4 1.10.54
2 5 ＪＡＣ亀山 C 1966 桒原　颯希･5 1961 堀田　成美･5 1918 宮村　英志･5 1926 天野　賢玖･4 1.12.82

総合
順位 組 順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 1 1 一志Beast A 983 杉山　明優･5 986 浜地　晴帆･5 949 上村　壮汰･4 960 中垣内大智･4 1.00.63
2 2 1 ﾁｰﾑG松陸 C 1142 高木　風花･4 1140 大戸　瑛琳･5 1120 西畑　楓真･4 1147 井上　　駿･4 1.02.53
3 1 2 一志Beast B 991 瀬々奈璃乃･4 1000 須川　真衣･4 1007 澤　　直也･5 950 上山　夏季･4 1.03.18
4 1 3 ASSA-TC A 722 長谷川映海･5 724 清水　智奈･4 737 松村　岳飛･4 690 永洞　和季･5 1.03.37
5 1 4 ＪＡＣ亀山 A 1971 岡安　はな･4 1969 坂本　千裕･5 1920 服部　郁斗･5 1921 紀平　陽登･5 1.05.37
6 1 5 一志Beast C 987 宮田　愛弓･5 984 寺本　朱那･5 958 高橋　空大･4 1008 田中 創太･5 1.05.96
7 1 6 石薬師RC A 670 稲田　　想･5 661 村中　　舞･4 655 城間　磯香･4 645 澤潟　拓海･4 1.06.11
8 2 2 ＪＡＣ亀山 B 1972 山本　千尋･4 1958 冨田　理沙･5 1919 橋爪　直斗･5 1981 安土　優利･5 1.06.90


